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1| 7A218 | AVYUHK(7A%) 3,000 x1/2 HEARE 1,500| 598,500
2 | 9A218 | AVIUHK(9AS) 5460 x 1/2 HEARE 2,730| 595,770
3 | 12A178 | AVIHK(12A%) 2,000 x 1/2 BEHRE 1,000( 594,770
4| 2R78 | AVIUHK(2A%) 2,000 x1/2 REREE 1,000 593,770
5| 3198 | AVIURK(BAH) 5660 x1/2 AEHRE 2,830| 590,940
6 | 7TR198 | TEHERERE (FHAET. BRAT. BLH) HEWRE 95,660 495,280
7 | 1A308 gg%ifmﬁ%_—%ﬁgg&ﬁ-ﬁ%w%ﬁm& BHE & 43,400 451,880
8 | 4A298 | 25V FRH—N AR E 721| 451,159
9 | 6A30H | aE—#L ALK (AR ~6A%) BRHER R 2,079| 449,080
10| 98308 | aE—F#A4-A3 BHIERE 829( 448,251
11 9ﬁ30E| AE—HLURILH (TR ~9A %) BHRMERE 2,718 445533
12| MATE | Ry-N\H3Z-/)ET L B R 2,786| 442,747
13 '1 1A98 | RyFXR-Fik BRAERE 654| 442,093
14| 1A58 | aE—R#K-TIo 8100 -IHR BRMERE 9,910| 432,183
15| 1A158 | MDFY—h-TJ4¥—S 1)L BHERE 7,532 424,651
16 | 1A158 | LA—"7—R-T7AIVKRYIR - TYIREUR | BHERE 2,097| 422,554
17| 1A318 | aE—#L 2L (10A 9 ~128%9) BRHERE 3,015 419,539
18| spir| | WIS TIACLMERDRYET AT munmm | 1512 418027
19 3318 | aE—#L AL H (1 A4S ~3A%) BRI R 3,834 | 414,193
20 | 4A30H | LASARFRIE 485 BHEAR 823| 413,370
21| 5A318 | LASARKRIE 5AH BHBAR 823| 412,547
22| 6A30H | LARAFKIE 6A% BHBAR 823| 411,724
23| 78318 | LASAKE 789 AHEAR 823| 410,901
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24 | 8A31H | LASARIE 8A% BHBAR 823| 410,078
25| 98308 | LASAKE 989 AHBAR 823| 409,255
26 | 10A318 | LASAKIE 1085 AHEAR 823| 408,432
27 | 11A308 | LARAKIE 118% AHBAR 823| 407,609
28 | 12A318 | LARAKIE 12849 BHBAR 823| 406,786
29| 18318 | LASAKIE 1A% BHBAR 930 405,856
30| 2A288 | LASAKIE 2% BHEAR 930| 404,926
31| 38318 | LASAFE 384 AHBAR 930 403,996
32| 4R308B | HEHE 48 BHEAR 3,086 400,910
33| 5A318 | #B#HE S5AH BHBAR 3,086 397,824
34| 6A308 | HBHE 6A%H AHBAR 3,086| 394,738
35| 7A318 | #BHE 7AH BHBAR 3,086 391,652
36| 8A318 | H#A#FE 8AHRN BHBAR 3,086 388,566
37| 9A308 | E#HE 9AR BHBAR 3,086| 385,480
38 | 10A318 | B#MHE 10A% BHBAR 3,086 382,394
39 | 114308 | #B#HE 11AH BHBAR 3,086 379,308
40 ( 12A318 | #BE#HE 12A% BHBAR 3,086 376,222
41| 1R318 | &+ B#E 1A% BEHBAR 3,086 373,136
42| 2A288 | #EHE 2A% BHBAR 3,086/ 370,050
43 | 3A318 | HEAHE AR BHBAR 3,086 366,964
44| 9A128 | EE(MHEBHARREE) EHBAR 929| 366,035
45| 18308 | EE(REQS) BHBAR 2,910| 363,125
46 &t 236,875
47

48




